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X AL

RANK PLAYER

1 Sohail Afra

2 Charles Shoten

3 Nikolai Yakovenko
4 Lonnie Heimowitz
5 Jerry Buss

6 Michael Miccio

7 Alexandre Luneau
8 Jorge Leon

9 John Cernuto

10 Jonathan Spinks
11 Thomas Servais
12 Jason Mercier

13 Brandon Sharckharris
14 Stephen Weiss

15 Kevin Calenzo

16 Roy Rose

17 Kai Landry

18 Doug Carli

19 Tom Dwan

20 Shannon Shorr

21 Christopher George
22 Minh Nguyen

23 Deon Bowes

24 Chip Jett

25 Bruno Stefanelli
26 Ylon Schwartz

27 Adam Roberts

28 Alexander Wice
29 Ken Lennaard

30 Paul Fisher

31 Eric Buchman

32 Tom McEvoy

33 Ingram Boykins
34 Frank Guida

35 David Moskowitz
36 Dennis Parker

37 Sirous Baghchehsaraie
38 David Funkhouser
39 Alessio Isaia

40 Daniel Alaei

42nd Annual World Series of Poker
Event #5: Seven Card Stud

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 357 Remaining Players (at EOD): 103  Places Paid: 0

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $481,950

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
LOS ANGELES, CA, US 16,400 Amazon / 275/ 2
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 20,400 Amazon / 275/ 3
COLLEGE PARK, MD, US 9,100 Amazon /275/4
MONTICELLO, NY, US 8,300 Amazon /275/5
ENCINITAS, CA, US 5,700 Amazon /275/6
JACKSONVILLE, FL, US 8,900 Amazon /275/7
COMPIEGNE, , FR 23,900 Amazon /275/8
Rio Rico, AZ, US 24,600 Amazon /276 /1
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 4,100 Amazon /276 /2
EXETER, , GB 3,400 Amazon /276/3
GROSSE POINTE WOOQDS, Ml, 12,500 Amazon /276/5
DAVIE, FL, US 1,100 Amazon /276/6
CHICAGO, IL, US 26,300 Amazon /276 /7
HENDERSON, NV, US 39,500 Amazon /276/8
NEWHARTFOD, NY, US 18,600 Amazon /277 /1
HOLLYWOOD, FL, US 1,800 Amazon /277 /2
Las Vegas, NV, US 10,200 Amazon /277 /3
ALLIANCE, OH, US 1,700 Amazon /277 /4
EDISON, NJ, US 22,300 Amazon /277 /5
BIRMINGHAM, AL, US 13,800 Amazon /277 /6
CROTON-ON-HUDSON, NY, U¢ 8,800 Amazon /277 /7
Mount Kisco, NY, US 22,700 Amazon/281/1
CRAWLEY WEST SUSSEX, , GT 16,100 Amazon /281/2
HENDERSON, NV, US 11,900 Amazon /281/3
SEORRANO, , IT 13,200 Amazon /281 /4
AUSTIN, TX, US 46,000 Amazon /281/6
LOS ANGELES, CA, US 24,500 Amazon /281/7
TORONTO, ON, CA 12,300 Amazon/281/8
NORRTALJE, , SE 11,800 Amazon /282 /1
EL PASO, TX, US 7,200 Amazon /282 /2
HEWLETT, NY, US 17,600 Amazon /282 /3
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 7,400 Amazon /282 /4
COLO SPGS, CO, US 4,600 Amazon /282 /8
BLOOMNGDALE, IL, US 15,900 Amazon/283/1
OAK PARK, CA, US 1,600 Amazon /283/2
Aurora, IL, US 31,700 Amazon /283 /3
LONG BEACH, CA, US 25,800 Amazon /283/5
LONG BEACH, CA, US 24,200 Amazon /283 /6
ROCCABRUNA, , IT 23,200 Amazon /283 /7
LOS ANGELES, CA, US 17,600 Amazon /283 /8
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Michael Esposito
Colby Pitt

Mark Provenzano
Andrew Blumen
Don Zewin
Ronald Maze
Danny Estes

Jim Paluszek

Eli Elezra

Frank Kassela

Anthony Mosholder

Joseph Santagata
Jay Helfert

Tom Franklin
Arthur Young
Vasili Lazarou
Seiko Kudo
Eugene Katchalov
Said Elsanafiri
Youssef Malmed
Andy Laikin

John D'Agostino
Matthew Smith
David Bakes Baker
Jeremy Ausmus
Marco Traniello
Kerry Shakura

Fu Wong

Gerard Rechnitzer
Matthew Kelly
Kenneth Shei
James Maguire
Todd Keikoan
Toma Kalaj

Jim Geary

Jean Gaspard
Larry Stjean
Chad Brown
Jeffrey Clark
David Tighe
Marc Fluss

Bryan Devonshire
Brent Hanks

Hani Awad
Andre Boyer
Brett Jungblut
Scott Seiver
Kevin MacPhee
Christian Ivens
Elias Hourani
Markus Lehner
Andy Bloch

SEAFORD, NY, US
RICHMOND, KY, US
MELROSE PARK, IL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Gautier, MS, US
TYLER, TX, US
BENSALEM, PA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
ROSSVILLE, TN, US
Fort Richardson, AK, US
KIHEI, HI, US
LAWNDALE, CA, US
GULFPORT, MS, US
BILOXI, MS, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Tokyo, , JP

NEW YORK, NY, US
WOODLAND HILLS, CA, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
Melbourne, FL, US
EGG HBR TWP, NJ, US
LITHIA, FL, US
ROCHESTER, MI, US
NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Edmonton, AB, CA
CHANDLER, AZ, US
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US
FORT WORTH, TX, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US
PINOLE, CA, US

NEW YORK, NY, US
GLENDALE, AZ, US
EVANSTON, IL, US
Salisbury, MA, US
MARGATE, FL, US
Meshoppen, PA, US
BIRMINGHAM, , GB
SCOTTSDALE, Az, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MESA, AZ, US

WHITEHOUSE STATION, NJ, U!

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US
MIAMI BEACH, FL, US
HOUSTON, TX, US

DE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

7,400
23,300
19,200

9,200

2,900
19,900

7,400
21,500
27,800
11,700

7,200
22,100

5,600

8,500
15,600
24,400

4,800
17,800
18,100

4,200
12,900
27,000

6,100

7,300
20,800
16,300
49,300

3,100
23,700

8,200
11,600

6,500

7,800

8,900

7,000
12,700
29,000
24,900
13,200
18,500
32,700
12,300
24,400
36,000
12,400
20,900
19,200
12,800

1,200

5,400
14,300
33,800

Amazon /284 /2
Amazon /284 /3
Amazon /284 /4
Amazon /284/5
Amazon /284 /6
Amazon /284 /7
Amazon /284 /8
Amazon /287 /1
Amazon /287 /2
Amazon /287 /3
Amazon /287 /4
Amazon /287 /5
Amazon /287 /5
Amazon /287 /6
Amazon /287 /7
Amazon /287 /7
Amazon /287 /8
Amazon /288 /1
Amazon /288 /2
Amazon /288/3
Amazon /288 /4
Amazon /288 /5
Amazon /288 /6
Amazon /288 /7
Amazon /288 /8
Amazon /289/1
Amazon /289 /2
Amazon /289/3
Amazon /289 /4
Amazon /289/5
Amazon /289/6
Amazon /289 /7
Amazon /289/8
Amazon /290/1
Amazon /290 /2
Amazon /290 /3
Amazon /290/4
Amazon /290/5
Amazon /290/6
Amazon /290/7
Amazon /294 /1
Amazon /294 /2
Amazon/294/3
Amazon /294 /4
Amazon /294 /5
Amazon /294 /6
Amazon /294 /7
Amazon /294 /8
Amazon/295/1
Amazon /295/2
Amazon /295/3
Amazon /295 /4
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Ali Eslami
Arash Ghaneian
Yarron Bendor
Shaun Deeb
Karle Wilson
Howard Mann
David Singer
Eric Baldwin
Josh Arieh
Hieu Ngoc Ma
Susie Isaacs

VAN NUYS, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
TROY, NY, US

WEST CHESTER, OH, US
MARTINSBURG, WV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
ALPHARETTA, GA, US

S EL MONTE, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US

20,700
20,500
18,900
33,300
12,400
12,400
11,700

3,900
18,000
18,200

4,400

Amazon /295/5
Amazon /295/6
Amazon /295/7
Amazon /295/8
Amazon /296 /2
Amazon /296/3
Amazon /296 /4
Amazon /296/5
Amazon /296 /6
Amazon /296 /7
Amazon /296 /8



